S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

FTBx-9160 MEMS Optical Switch
SPFTBX9160.1AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in Canada  16/09
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channel configuration a
02 = 2 channels
04 = 4 channels
08 = 8 channels
12 = 12 channels
16 = 16 channels
24 = 24 channels
32 = 32 channels
FTBx-9160-01-XX-B-XX
Example: FTBx-9160-01-04-B-EI-EUI-98
Connector
58 = FC/APC narrow key
88 = SC/APC
89 = FC/UPC
91 = SC/UPC
101 = LC/UPC c
104 = LC/APC c
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key b
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST b